 Electrotech (215) 997-8855
Three Phase
Power supplies
CE/UL
 240W
(Model DRT-240-24)
480W
(Model DRT-480-24)

Please visit www.esgllc-usa.com for complete specs and additional power supplies
Control Transformers
Transformers
• Open Type Single-phase transformers
• UL-508 and CSA C22.2 n
• Isolation class A (105 °C)
• VA sizes offered: 50-2000
• File: E169331 (S)
Please call for larger sizes
Voltage
Primary (AC) Secondary (AC) Part No. VA
208/230/460
(No fusing on the
primary)
115
T1-UL-50 50
T1-UL-75 75
T1-UL-100 100
T1-UL-150 150
T1-UL-300 300
T1-UL-400 400
T1-UL-500 500
Part No. RP-MT99
Din 35mm bracket
31